W190802EC
H600
EHRRC
Series
Solid Carbide Spherical Ball Nose Endmill
整體硬質合金寬球型立銑刀
● 220˚ ball nose design
　220° 球頭設計

訂購編碼
Radius.
(R)
Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
EFF-L
(L2)
OAL
(L)
Shank
(D)
Flutes
(F)
EHRRC2020221S 1.0R 2 1.4 5 60 6 2
EHRRC2020222S 1.0R 2 1.4 10 60 6 2
EHRRC2030221S 1.5R 3 2.0 8 75 6 2
EHRRC2030222S 1.5R 3 2.0 15 75 6 2
EHRRC2040221S 2.0R 4 2.7 10 75 6 2
EHRRC2040222S 2.0R 4 2.7 20 75 6 2
EHRRC2050221S 2.5R 5 3.4 12 75 6 2
EHRRC2050222S 2.5R 5 3.4 25 75 6 2
EHRRC2060221S 3.0R 6 4.3 15 75 6 2
EHRRC2060222S 3.0R 6 4.3 30 75 6 2
Ød R Tolerance
All ±0.015
EHRRC2
．Designed for undercutting & deburring applications.